
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$7,094.07

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  SFWMD DISTRICT

$135.00

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  GENERAL FUND
  CAPITAL OUTLAY 

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  EVERGLADES C.P.
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

11/30/2011
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BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  DEBT SERVICE

  VOTED DEBT

  FT LAUDERDALE OPER

2011  Paid Real Estate

2011  Paid Real Estate

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT
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346,490

0312

346,490

1.50000

5.18600
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135.00

1465 NE 53 ST,�CITY OF FT. LAUDERDALE
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Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

DOVENMUEHLE MORTGAGE, INC
D

O
V

E
N

M
U

E
H

LE
 M

O
R

T
G

A
G

E
, I

N
C

58.73
11.95

1,427.30

649.67
165.93

4.11930

0.47890
1.87500

0.03450
0.16950

VERLANGIERI,BRENO MICHELETTO
2166 SOFTWIND TRAIL WEST
JACKSONVILLE, FL    32224-1300

VERLANGIERI,BRENO MICHELETTO
2166 SOFTWIND TRAIL WEST
JACKSONVILLE, FL    32224-1300

03   FT LAUDERDALE FIRE-RESCUE

494211-07-4190

494211-07-4190

0
0
0

20.08450

CORAL RIDGE ISLES 45-47 B
LOT 37 BLK 45

Folio:

Folio:
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67.70
21.62

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

2,050.53
519.73

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

127.16
1,796.90

0
0
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Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments
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$6,959.07
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